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The Conservative Party, policies and competence

Which of the following comes closest to your view of the Conservative Party

11% The Conservative Party

I like their policies and think they
can run the country competently

10% Total: Like their individual policies 21%
I like their policies but do not think they
can run the country competently — it . e s
Total: Dislike their individual policies 4304

5%
| dislike their policies but think
they can run the country competently

| dislike their policies and do not think
they can run the country competently

38% I

7% I Total: Do not think they can run 570
None of these the country competently G

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18+ , 30 June — 3 July 2023
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The Labour Party, policies and competence

Which of the following comes closest to your view of the Labour Party

18%

I like their policies and think they
can run the country competently

9% Total: Like their individual policies 27%
I like their policies but do not think they
can run the country competently — i I I A A
Total: Dislike their individual policies 28%

4%
| dislike their policies but think
they can run the country competently

24%
| dislike their policies and do not think I
they can run the country competently

7% Total: Do not think they can run 0
45%
None of these the country competently

13% I .....................................................................................
Don’t know

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18+ , 30 June — 3 July 2023
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Public opinion is broadly
negative towards the
Conservatives on their
policies and
competence. Views are
split towards Labour’s
policies, while they are Total: Don't know much
ahead Of the about their policies
Conservatives on

competence but doubts

still exist.

Which of the following comes
closest to your view of the ] Total: They can ruln
Conservative / Labour Party? the country competently

Total: Like their individual policies

Total: Don't like their individual policies

I Conservative Party Total: Do no think they

can run the country competently

ILabour Party

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18+ , 30 June — 3 July 2023
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Favourability
towards political
parties

To what extent, if at all, do
you have a favourable or
unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and
political parties?
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Swing in net

Favourable Unfavourable Net fav.from
May ‘23

The Labour party

The Green party
28% +1 42

The Liberal Democrats

23%

The Conservative party

22% -1.5
Reform UK

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18+ , 30 June — 3 July 2023




The Labour party: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? The Labour party

July 2023

36%

Favourable

36%

Unfavourable

22%

Neither

5%
Don’t know

Net =0

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18+ , 30 June — 3 July 2023
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36%

Unfavourable

36%
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The Conservative party: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? The Conservative party

July 2023 November 2019 — July 2023
()
60% " GE2019
29204, | 94%
Favourable 50% Unfavourable
54% 40%
Unfavourable
19% 30%
Neither | 22%
: Favourable
5% 20%
I Don’t know :
10% |
Net = -32 i
0% -
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The Liberal Democrats: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? The Liberal Democrats

July 2023 November 2019 — July 2023
60%
' GE2019
23% o
Favourable 50%
34% 40%
Unfavourable 34%
37% 30% Unfavourable
Neither
23%
0 20%
I Soﬁo’t Kno . Favourable
W :
10% |
Net = -11 i
0%
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The Green Party: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties? The Green Party

July 2023

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18+ , 30 June — 3 July 2023

28%

Favourable

27%

Unfavourable

38%

Neither

7%

Don’t know

Net = +1
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28%

Favourable

27%

Unfavourable




Reform UK: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the

following politicians and political parties? Reform UK

July 2023

14%

Favourable

41%

Unfavourable

24%

Neither

21%

Don’t know

Net = -27

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18+ , 30 June — 3 July 2023
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Political parties: Favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties?

% Favourable: November 2019 — July 2023
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Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18+ , 30 June — 3 July 2023
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Political parties: Net favourability

To what extent, if at all, do you have a favourable or unfavourable opinion of the
following politicians and political parties?

Net favourable: November 2019 — July 2023
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Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18+ , 30 June — 3 July 2023
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Direction of the country

Generally speaking, do you think things in Great Britain are heading in the right
direction or wrong direction?

July 2023

Net right direction =-50

13%

RIGHT DIRECTION

63%

WRONG DIRECTION

16%

NEITHER

7%
DON'T KNOW

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18+ , 30 June — 3 July 2023
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63%

WRONG DIRECTION

13%
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-50

January 2020 - July 2023

Generally speaking, do you think things in Great Britain are heading in the right direction or

wrong direction?

Net right direction

20

10
-10
-20
-30
-40
-50
-60
-70

Direction of the country

€zoz-Inc
€zoz-ung
ezoz-ReN
€20z-1dy
€20z-1eiN
£202-994
€zoz-uer
2z0z-98@
2202-"ON
2202-190
2z0z-des
Zzoz-bny
zzoz-Ine
zzoz-ung
zzoz-ReN
220z-1dy
2z0z-1eiN
220z-994
Zzoz-uer
1202-980@
T20Z-N\ON
1202-190
T20z-des
T20z-bny
T202-InC
TZ0z-ung
T20Z-Re\
T20Z-1dy
1202-1eiN
T202-024
TZ0z-uer
020z-280@
0202-A\ON
0202-190
020z-des
020zZ-bny
020z-Inc
0z0z-ung
020zZ-Aeiy
020Z-1dy
020z-1eiN
020z-024
0z0z-uer

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18+ , 30 June — 3 July 2023
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Impact of the UK’s decision to leave the European Union

Overall, do you think the UK’s decision to leave the European Union has had a
positive or negative impact on the country, or has it made no difference?

July 2023

Very positive
Fairly positive
Made no difference
Fairly negative

Very negative

Don’t know

Base: 1,087 Online British adults aged 18+ , 30 June — 3 July 2023
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January 2020 — July 2023
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40%
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